2021 B4HN3 FFFL

Www.rtsports.com
2021 Schedule
Sun Feb 20 11:21pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
#1 - Orland Prairie Dawgs
#2 - Indy Blue Thunder
Three One South

#4 - DT 13

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
#6 - Dumpster Fire

#5 - Hurricane Magnets
#8 - MO Jacks

Tampa Bay Terror XX

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

#1 - Orland Prairie Dawgs
#2 - Indy Blue Thunder
Three One South

#4 - DT 13

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
#8 - MO Jacks

Tampa Bay Terror XX
#6 - Dumpster Fire

#5 - Hurricane Magnets

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
#1 - Orland Prairie Dawgs
#2 - Indy Blue Thunder
#5 - Hurricane Magnets
#6 - Dumpster Fire

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
#4 - DT 13

Three One South

#8 - MO Jacks

Tampa Bay Terror XX

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

#5 - Hurricane Magnets
Tampa Bay Terror XX

#1 - Orland Prairie Dawgs
Three One South

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
#5 - Hurricane Magnets
#6 - Dumpster Fire
Tampa Bay Terror XX
#8 - MO Jacks

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

#1 - Orland Prairie Dawgs
#2 - Indy Blue Thunder
Three One South

#4 - DT 13

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Tampa Bay Terror XX

101
123

94
107

145
118
153
101

119
129
126
121

94
95
125
111

126
122
138
126

101
144
159

95

110
137

96
110

84
109
115
115

105
78
85
64

81

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS

#5 - Hurricane Magnets
#6 - Dumpster Fire
Tampa Bay Terror XX
#8 - MO Jacks

#1 - Orland Prairie Dawgs
#2 - Indy Blue Thunder
Three One South

#4 - DT 13

Tampa Bay Terror XX
#8 - MO Jacks

#5 - Hurricane Magnets
#6 - Dumpster Fire

#1 - Orland Prairie Dawgs
#2 - Indy Blue Thunder
Three One South

#4 - DT 13

Three One South

#4 - DT 13

Tampa Bay Terror XX
#8 - MO Jacks

#1 - Orland Prairie Dawgs
#2 - Indy Blue Thunder
#5 - Hurricane Magnets
#6 - Dumpster Fire

#6 - Dumpster Fire

#8 - MO Jacks

#2 - Indy Blue Thunder
#4 - DT 13

#1 - Orland Prairie Dawgs
#2 - Indy Blue Thunder
Three One South

#4 - DT 13

#6 - Dumpster Fire

#5 - Hurricane Magnets
#8 - MO Jacks

Tampa Bay Terror XX

#1 - Orland Prairie Dawgs

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

139
154
126
127

95
104
149

90

110
117
100

92

105
145
111
115

113

93
221
151

107
162
131

94

112

99
112
147

111

95
105
101

72
156
123
110

102

Page 1/3



2021 B4HN3 FFFL

Www.rtsports.com
2021 Schedule
Sun Feb 20 11:21pm ET

#8 - MO Jacks
#5 - Hurricane Magnets
#6 - Dumpster Fire

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
#1 - Orland Prairie Dawgs
#2 - Indy Blue Thunder
Three One South

#4 - DT 13

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Three One South

#4 - DT 13

Tampa Bay Terror XX
#8 - MO Jacks

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
#1 - Orland Prairie Dawgs
#2 - Indy Blue Thunder
#5 - Hurricane Magnets
#6 - Dumpster Fire

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
#6 - Dumpster Fire

#8 - MO Jacks

#2 - Indy Blue Thunder
#4 - DT 13

Week 15 - NFL Week 15
#1 - Orland Prairie Dawgs
#5 - Hurricane Magnets
#2 - Indy Blue Thunder
Three One South

Week 16 - NFL Week 16
#5 - Hurricane Magnets
#6 - Dumpster Fire
Three One South

#4 - DT 13

Week 17 - NFL Week 17
#1 - Orland Prairie Dawgs
#5 - Hurricane Magnets
#4 - DT 13

Three One South

Week 18 - NFL Week 18
#8 - MO Jacks

#6 - Dumpster Fire
Tampa Bay Terror XX
#2 - Indy Blue Thunder

Week 19 - NFL Wildcard
#1 - Orland Prairie Dawgs
#2 - Indy Blue Thunder
Three One South

83
98
109

85
96
82
121

64
90
59
141

106

93
130
105

129
165

76
137

93
76
77
86

68
78
59
121

126
120
120

76

120
101
101

94

100
69
63

VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs

#2 - Indy Blue Thunder
Three One South
#4 - DT 13

#8 - MO Jacks

Tampa Bay Terror XX
#6 - Dumpster Fire

#5 - Hurricane Magnets

#1 - Orland Prairie Dawgs
#2 - Indy Blue Thunder
#5 - Hurricane Magnets
#6 - Dumpster Fire

#4 - DT 13

Three One South

#8 - MO Jacks
Tampa Bay Terror XX

#5 - Hurricane Magnets
Tampa Bay Terror XX

#1 - Orland Prairie Dawgs
Three One South

#8 - MO Jacks
Tampa Bay Terror XX
#6 - Dumpster Fire
#4 - DT 13

#8 - MO Jacks

#1 - Orland Prairie Dawgs
Tampa Bay Terror XX

#2 - Indy Blue Thunder

#8 - MO Jacks

#6 - Dumpster Fire
Tampa Bay Terror XX
#2 - Indy Blue Thunder

#1 - Orland Prairie Dawgs
#5 - Hurricane Magnets
#4 - DT 13

Three One South

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

122
94
69

139
117
120
182

112

79
144
119

111

67
174
134

124
93
137
79

97
69
139
77

112
111
117
117

114
143
82
94

149
91
94
84

78
78
78

Page 2/3



2021 B4HN3 FFFL

Www.rtsports.com
2021 Schedule
Sun Feb 20 11:21pm ET

#4 - DT 13

#5 - Hurricane Magnets
#6 - Dumpster Fire
Tampa Bay Terror XX
#8 - MO Jacks

Week 20 - NFL Divisional
#1 - Orland Prairie Dawgs
#2 - Indy Blue Thunder
Three One South

#4 - DT 13

#5 - Hurricane Magnets
#6 - Dumpster Fire
Tampa Bay Terror XX

#8 - MO Jacks

Week 21 - NFL Championship
#1 - Orland Prairie Dawgs

#2 - Indy Blue Thunder

Three One South

#4 - DT 13

#5 - Hurricane Magnets

#6 - Dumpster Fire

Tampa Bay Terror XX

#8 - MO Jacks

Week 22 - NFL Superbowl
#1 - Orland Prairie Dawgs
#2 - Indy Blue Thunder
Three One South

#4 - DT 13

#5 - Hurricane Magnets

#6 - Dumpster Fire

Tampa Bay Terror XX

#8 - MO Jacks

42
59
118
70
99

62
37
91
55
37
80
43
183

31

32
25

76
18
72

N

13

17
34
62

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 3/3

78
78
78
78
78

74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74

33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18



