2021 B4HN3 FFFL

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
#1 - Orland Prairie Dawgs	101	VS	#5 - Hurricane Magnets	139
#2 - Indy Blue Thunder	123	VS	#6 - Dumpster Fire	154
Three One South	94	VS	Tampa Bay Terror XX	126
#4 - DT 13	107	VS	#8 - MO Jacks	127
#1 D1 10	107	***	"o Mo daoid	121
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
#6 - Dumpster Fire	145	VS	#1 - Orland Prairie Dawgs	95
#5 - Hurricane Magnets	118	VS	#2 - Indy Blue Thunder	104
#8 - MO Jacks	153	VS	Three One South	149
Tampa Bay Terror XX	101	vs	#4 - DT 13	90
Wook 2 NEI Wook 2				
Week 3 - NFL Week 3 #1 - Orland Prairie Dawgs	119	VS	Tampa Bay Terror XX	110
#1 - Onarid Frame Dawys #2 - Indy Blue Thunder	129	vs vs	#8 - MO Jacks	117
Three One South	129	_	#5 - Hurricane Magnets	100
		VS	<u> </u>	
#4 - DT 13	121	VS	#6 - Dumpster Fire	92
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
#8 - MO Jacks	94	VS	#1 - Orland Prairie Dawgs	105
Tampa Bay Terror XX	95	VS	#2 - Indy Blue Thunder	145
#6 - Dumpster Fire	125	VS	Three One South	111
#5 - Hurricane Magnets	111	vs	#4 - DT 13	115
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
#1 - Orland Prairie Dawgs	126	VS	Three One South	113
#1 - Onarid Frame Dawys #2 - Indy Blue Thunder	120		#4 - DT 13	93
	138	VS		221
#5 - Hurricane Magnets		VS	Tampa Bay Terror XX	
#6 - Dumpster Fire	126	VS	#8 - MO Jacks	151
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
#4 - DT 13	101	VS	#1 - Orland Prairie Dawgs	107
Three One South	144	VS	#2 - Indy Blue Thunder	162
#8 - MO Jacks	159	VS	#5 - Hurricane Magnets	131
Tampa Bay Terror XX	95	VS	#6 - Dumpster Fire	94
Wook 7 NEI Wook 7				
Week 7 - NFL Week 7	110		#6 Dumpeter Fire	110
#5 - Hurricane Magnets Tampa Bay Terror XX	110 137	VS	#6 - Dumpster Fire #8 - MO Jacks	112 99
	96	VS		112
#1 - Orland Prairie Dawgs		VS	#2 - Indy Blue Thunder	
Three One South	110	VS	#4 - DT 13	147
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
#5 - Hurricane Magnets	84	VS	#1 - Orland Prairie Dawgs	111
#6 - Dumpster Fire	109	VS	#2 - Indy Blue Thunder	95
Tampa Bay Terror XX	115	VS	Three One South	105
#8 - MO Jacks	115	VS	#4 - DT 13	101
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
	105	VC	#6 - Dumpeter Fire	72
#1 - Orland Prairie Dawgs	78	VS	#6 - Dumpster Fire	
#2 - Indy Blue Thunder Three One South	78 85	VS	#5 - Hurricane Magnets #8 - MO Jacks	156 123
#4 - DT 13	85 64	VS		123
#4 - DI 13	04	VS	Tampa Bay Terror XX	110
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Tampa Bay Terror XX	81	VS	#1 - Orland Prairie Dawgs	102



2021 B4HN3 FFFL

www.rtsports.com 2021 Schedule Sun Feb 20 11:21pm ET

				<u> </u>
#8 - MO Jacks	83	vs	#2 - Indy Blue Thunder	122
#5 - Hurricane Magnets	98	VS	Three One South	94
#6 - Dumpster Fire	109	vs	#4 - DT 13	69
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
#1 - Orland Prairie Dawgs	85	VS	#8 - MO Jacks	139
#2 - Indy Blue Thunder	96	vs	Tampa Bay Terror XX	117
Three One South	82	VS	#6 - Dumpster Fire	120
#4 - DT 13	121	vs	#5 - Hurricane Magnets	182
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Three One South	64	vs	#1 - Orland Prairie Dawgs	112
#4 - DT 13	90	VS	#2 - Indy Blue Thunder	79
Tampa Bay Terror XX	59	VS	#5 - Hurricane Magnets	144
#8 - MO Jacks	141	vs	#6 - Dumpster Fire	119
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
#1 - Orland Prairie Dawgs	106	VS	#4 - DT 13	111
#2 - Indy Blue Thunder	93	VS	Three One South	67
#5 - Hurricane Magnets	130	VS	#8 - MO Jacks	174
#6 - Dumpster Fire	105	vs	Tampa Bay Terror XX	134
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
#6 - Dumpster Fire	129	VS	#5 - Hurricane Magnets	124
#8 - MO Jacks	165	VS	Tampa Bay Terror XX	93
#2 - Indy Blue Thunder	76	VS	#1 - Orland Prairie Dawgs	137
#4 - DT 13	137	vs	Three One South	79
Week 15 - NFL Week 15				
#1 - Orland Prairie Dawgs	93	VS	#8 - MO Jacks	97
#5 - Hurricane Magnets	76	VS	Tampa Bay Terror XX	69
#2 - Indy Blue Thunder	77	VS	#6 - Dumpster Fire	139
Three One South	86	VS	#4 - DT 13	77
Week 16 - NFL Week 16				
#5 - Hurricane Magnets	68	VS	#8 - MO Jacks	112
#6 - Dumpster Fire	78	VS	#1 - Orland Prairie Dawgs	111
Three One South	59	VS	Tampa Bay Terror XX	117
#4 - DT 13	121	VS	#2 - Indy Blue Thunder	117
Week 17 - NFL Week 17				
#1 - Orland Prairie Dawgs	126	VS	#8 - MO Jacks	114
#5 - Hurricane Magnets	120	VS	#6 - Dumpster Fire	143
#4 - DT 13	120	VS	Tampa Bay Terror XX	82
Three One South	76	VS	#2 - Indy Blue Thunder	94
Week 18 - NFL Week 18				
#8 - MO Jacks	120	VS	#1 - Orland Prairie Dawgs	149
#6 - Dumpster Fire	101	VS	#5 - Hurricane Magnets	91
Tampa Bay Terror XX	101	VS	#4 - DT 13	94
#2 - Indy Blue Thunder	94	VS	Three One South	84
Week 19 - NFL Wildcard				
#1 - Orland Prairie Dawgs	100	VS	* League Average	78
#2 - Indy Blue Thunder	69	VS	* League Average	78
Three One South	63	VS	* League Average	78



2021 B4HN3 FFFL

www.rtsports.com 2021 Schedule Sun Feb 20 11:21pm ET

				•
#4 - DT 13	42	VS	* League Average	78
#5 - Hurricane Magnets	59	VS	* League Average	78
#6 - Dumpster Fire	118	VS	* League Average	78
Tampa Bay Terror XX	70	VS	* League Average	78
#8 - MO Jacks	99	VS	* League Average	78
Week 20 - NFL Divisional				
#1 - Orland Prairie Dawgs	62	VS	* League Average	74
#2 - Indy Blue Thunder	37	VS	* League Average	74
Three One South	91	VS	* League Average	74
#4 - DT 13	55	VS	* League Average	74
#5 - Hurricane Magnets	37	VS	* League Average	74
#6 - Dumpster Fire	80	VS	* League Average	74
Tampa Bay Terror XX	43	VS	* League Average	74
#8 - MO Jacks	183	VS	* League Average	74
Week 21 - NFL Championship				
#1 - Orland Prairie Dawgs	31	VS	* League Average	33
#2 - Indy Blue Thunder	9	VS	* League Average	33
Three One South	32	VS	* League Average	33
#4 - DT 13	25	VS	* League Average	33
#5 - Hurricane Magnets	0	VS	* League Average	33
#6 - Dumpster Fire	76	VS	* League Average	33
Tampa Bay Terror XX	18	VS	* League Average	33
#8 - MO Jacks	72	VS	* League Average	33
Week 22 - NFL Superbowl				
#1 - Orland Prairie Dawgs	4	VS	* League Average	18
#2 - Indy Blue Thunder	4	VS	* League Average	18
Three One South	8	VS	* League Average	18
#4 - DT 13	13	VS	* League Average	18
#5 - Hurricane Magnets	0	VS	* League Average	18
#6 - Dumpster Fire	17	VS	* League Average	18
Tampa Bay Terror XX	34	VS	* League Average	18
#8 - MO Jacks	62	VS	* League Average	18